AC (Web) - Support #2984

Add email ids to the email triggers
07/09/2024 09:51 AM - jayanthy ramakrishnan

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Resolved
High
Sindhuja QA

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/09/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Please add the following ids to the JARVIS email triggers for test prep

shankari@entrayn.com

gurnoor.chadha@entrayn.com

History

#1 - 07/10/2024 07:16 AM - Yogesh Sivakumar

- Status changed from New to Resolved

| have included the emails in the remainders. We can confirm this on next remainders.

04/19/2025
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